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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Benda Jakub
 

Naša atletika Bratislava 
6410
1,00

646
0,00

641
0,40

646
0,00 m/s

1
00

Leskovský Milan
 

Lesky´s runners 
4060
0,30

400
0,00

385
1,30

406
0,30 m/s

2
65 PB

Celkom 2 atlétov/atletiek

 

2. kolo AZB ligy mladšieho žiactvo a dorastu + kontrolné preteky
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